10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

Position
Chief Of Police

Police Officer

Police Officer

Police Officer

Police Officer

Police Officer

Records Clerk

Police Officer

Police Officer

Police Officer

Police Officer

Police Officer

Chief Of Police

Police Officer

Police Officer

Records Clerk Il

Police Officer

Records Clerk Il

Other Positions Held Special District

Broadmoor Police Protection
District

Broadmoor Police Protection
District

Broadmoor Police Protection
District

Broadmoor Police Protection
District

Broadmoor Police Protection
District

Broadmoor Police Protection
District

Broadmoor Police Protection
District

Broadmoor Police Protection
District

Broadmoor Police Protection
District

Broadmoor Police Protection
District

Broadmoor Police Protection
District

Broadmoor Police Protection
District

Broadmoor Police Protection
District

Broadmoor Police Protection
District

Broadmoor Police Protection
District

Broadmoor Police Protection
District

Broadmoor Police Protection
District

Broadmoor Police Protection
District

Department

Broadmoor Police Department

Broadmoor Police Department

Broadmoor Police Department

Broadmoor Police Department

Broadmoor Police Department

Broadmoor Police Department

Broadmoor Police Department

Broadmoor Police Department

Broadmoor Police Department

Broadmoor Police Department

Broadmoor Police Department

Broadmoor Police Department

Broadmoor Police Department

Broadmoor Police Department

Broadmoor Police Department

Broadmoor Police Department

Broadmoor Police Department

Broadmoor Police Department

Total Wages
$163,448

$141,138

$100,280

$89,919

$84,966

$81,519

$76,493

$69,372

$60,495

$58,291

$46,108

$45,185

$43,740

$39,502

$31,956

$29,453

$28,989

$22,813



19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

Police Officer

Police Officer

Police Officer

Police Officer

Police Officer

Police Officer

Police Officer

Police Officer

Police Officer

Records Clerk Il

Records Clerk Il

Broadmoor Police Protection
District

Broadmoor Police Protection
District

Broadmoor Police Protection
District

Broadmoor Police Protection
District

Broadmoor Police Protection
District

Broadmoor Police Protection
District

Broadmoor Police Protection
District

Broadmoor Police Protection
District

Broadmoor Police Protection
District

Broadmoor Police Protection
District

Broadmoor Police Protection
District

Broadmoor Police Department

Broadmoor Police Department

Broadmoor Police Department

Broadmoor Police Department

Broadmoor Police Department

Broadmoor Police Department

Broadmoor Police Department

Broadmoor Police Department

Broadmoor Police Department

Broadmoor Police Department

Broadmoor Police Department

$15,820

$14,769

$9,343

$7,895

$4,710

$3,360

$3,255

$2,400

$2,080

$1,360

$773



