	Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	<b>Total Wages</b>
1.	Chief Of Police		Broadmoor Police Protection District	Broadmoor Police Department	\$163,448
2.	Police Officer		Broadmoor Police Protection District	Broadmoor Police Department	\$141,138
3.	Police Officer		Broadmoor Police Protection District	Broadmoor Police Department	\$100,280
4.	Police Officer		Broadmoor Police Protection District	Broadmoor Police Department	\$89,919
5.	Police Officer		Broadmoor Police Protection District	Broadmoor Police Department	\$84,966
6.	Police Officer		Broadmoor Police Protection District	Broadmoor Police Department	\$81,519
7.	Records Clerk II		Broadmoor Police Protection District	Broadmoor Police Department	\$76,493
8.	Police Officer		Broadmoor Police Protection District	Broadmoor Police Department	\$69,372
9.	Police Officer		Broadmoor Police Protection District	Broadmoor Police Department	\$60,495
10.	Police Officer		Broadmoor Police Protection District	Broadmoor Police Department	\$58,291
11.	Police Officer		Broadmoor Police Protection District	Broadmoor Police Department	\$46,108
12.	Police Officer		Broadmoor Police Protection District	Broadmoor Police Department	\$45,185
13.	Chief Of Police		Broadmoor Police Protection District	Broadmoor Police Department	\$43,740
14.	Police Officer		Broadmoor Police Protection District	Broadmoor Police Department	\$39,502
15.	Police Officer		Broadmoor Police Protection District	Broadmoor Police Department	\$31,956
16.	Records Clerk II		Broadmoor Police Protection District	Broadmoor Police Department	\$29,453
17.	Police Officer		Broadmoor Police Protection District	Broadmoor Police Department	\$28,989
18.	Records Clerk II		Broadmoor Police Protection District	Broadmoor Police Department	\$22,813

19.	Police Officer	Broadmoor Police Protection District	Broadmoor Police Department	\$15,820
20.	Police Officer	Broadmoor Police Protection District	Broadmoor Police Department	\$14,769
21.	Police Officer	Broadmoor Police Protection District	Broadmoor Police Department	\$9,343
22.	Police Officer	Broadmoor Police Protection District	Broadmoor Police Department	\$7,895
23.	Police Officer	Broadmoor Police Protection District	Broadmoor Police Department	\$4,710
24.	Police Officer	Broadmoor Police Protection District	Broadmoor Police Department	\$3,360
25.	Police Officer	Broadmoor Police Protection District	Broadmoor Police Department	\$3,255
26.	Police Officer	Broadmoor Police Protection District	Broadmoor Police Department	\$2,400
27.	Police Officer	Broadmoor Police Protection District	Broadmoor Police Department	\$2,080
28.	Records Clerk II	Broadmoor Police Protection District	Broadmoor Police Department	\$1,360
29.	Records Clerk II	Broadmoor Police Protection District	Broadmoor Police Department	\$773